16” Filler Cart Unit
CALL 1-800-695-2942 for a distributor near you •  www.port-a-cool.com
16”
16” 1/3 h.p., Direct Drive
HEAVY DUTY VARIABLE SPEED FILLER CART
Cools 1,000 sq. ft.
•	 Heavy duty, 1/3 horsepower motor
•	 Durable one-piece molded plastic polyethylene housing
•	 22-gallon water tank is also sturdy, leak-proof one-piece molded plastic
•	 Flexible capabilities for ducting
•	 Shipped completely assembled and ready to operate, right out of the box
•	 Operate for pennies a day,  a fraction of the cost of standard air-conditioning
•	 Environmentally friendly with efficient / effective resource use
• 	 Energy efficient motor and pump. Total running current is 4.6 amps
•	 Long-term dependability plus almost maintenance-free operation
•	 Unit & water supply are both portable
•	 U.L. Listed (electric models) in U.S. and Canada
1.5" DIAMETER
1 7/8" DIAMETER
1" DIAMETER
1" DIAMETER
1.5" DIAMETER
1 7/8" DIAMETER
16” 1/3 h.p. FILLER CART UNIT SPECIFICATIONS
	 Variable Speed
Air Delivery CFM	 4,000
Fan Motor	  1/3 hp / 115 VAC/ 60 Hz - 2.9 amp @ 1060 rpm
Pump	 1/40 hp / 110 VAC / 60Hz / 1.7 amp submersible
Water reservoir	 22 gallons
Dimensions	 59”h x  37.5w x 22”d
Unit weight	 130 lbs.
Shipping weight	 155 lbs.
Box Size	 60”h x 39”w x 24 ”d
Cooling Capacity	 1,000 sq. ft.
Support Frame	 Welded Steel w/casters
Stock # PAC2K16HPVSFC
Vinyl Cover	 PAC-CVR-02	 Cover for 16” unit
Adapter	 PAC-ADP-16 	 Ducting Attachment
	 	 (16” unit not included)
Filter Frames	 PAC-FRAME	 Pkg. Includes frame
	 	 & filter
Replacement Filters 	 PAC-FILTER	 Pkg. Includes 3 filters
MK-47 (mineral treatment)	 MK-47-CS	 Carton of 6 bottles.
Accessories for 16” Filler Cart Unit
U.S. Patent 6,502,414
U.S. Patent 6,223,548
U.S. Patent D 362905
Cools
1,000
sq. ft.